
 2019 Winter DLTI and Jewish Women's Yoga Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Shelley Barchanowitz GoldbJenkintown PA sgold1111@aol.com (610) 392-4704

Emily Blank Brentwood MD emilyblank@gmail.com (240) 305-8262

Jeremy Borouchoff Milwaukee WI jborouchoff@gmail.com (414) 702-3553

Diana Brewer Northampton MA dbrewer@alumnae.smith.edu (617) 869-3819

Adam Briones Oakland CA adambriones3@gmail.com (510) 301-2432

Laura Cannon Bainbridge Island WA lauralexum@gmail.com (206) 321-3577

Nachshon Carmi Boca Raton FL ndcarmi@gmail.com (954) 695-9460

Rivkah Coburn Portland OR rivkah.coburn@gmail.com (503) 544-7590

Hannah Doerksen-GoldwateCorning NY tdoerkse@mansfield.edu (570) 404-7762

Diana Neshamah Faraone Petaluma CA neshamahora@gmail.com (707) 529-0236

Carol Fleischman SotirescArdmore PA carol.fleischman@gmail.com (215) 888-0316

Eugene Fleischman SotirescArdmore PA esotirescu@yahoo.com (215) 888-0316

Sarah Freudenberger Boynton Beach FL sarah@cbiboca.org (561) 657-0997

Randall Furash-Stewart Florence MA rfurash@gmail.com (240) 426-3429

Miriam Geronimus Philadelphia PA mgeronimus@gmail.com (734) 645-3647

Rachel Goldberg Evanston IL rdorit.goldberg@gmail.com (319) 594-2051

Benjamin Gorelick South Thomaston ME benjamin.gorelick@gmail.com (907) 202-0120

Laurie Green Takoma Park MD ravlaurieg@gmail.com (908) 902-0557

Steven Green Williamstown MA yitzshimon@gmail.com (413) 822-6741

Elizheva Hurvich Oakland CA elizheva@gmail.com (510) 575-5175

Cheryl Hurwitz Silver Spring MD hurwitzcheryl@gmail.com (301) 758-5116

Jamie Hyams jhyams@ajrca.edu

Andrea Jacobs Philadelphia PA andrea.jacobs.consulting@gmail.com (267) 257-1289

Charles Kaplan chkaplan@shaw.ca (778) 231-3949

Jack Kessler alephcantorial@comcast.net

Jennie Lavine New Orleans LA jennie.lavine@gmail.com (607) 351-1755

Adam Lavitt Providence RI rabbilavitt@gmail.com (847) 924-9692

Julie Leavitt Newton MA injewel1@gmail.com (617) 407-4290

Laura Lenes CantorialSoloistLauraLenes@gmail.com

Chaya Lerner Aventura FL crlerner09@gmail.com (786) 208-9505

Deborah Lesk healthydirections@yahoo.ca

Naomi Lind Waban MA naomigurtlind@gmail.com (857) 231-6662

Lisa Lipkin Millwood NY lisajanelipkin@optonline.net (914) 941-0468

Zmira Lovejoy Beaverton OR gayle@gotowardsdelight.org (503) 201-1716

Deni Marshall Elk Grove PA denimarshall@gmail.com (916) 803-5699

Cynthia MinsterCheng Alhambra CA cminstercheng@ajrca.edu (310) 995-2991

Kolby Morris-Dahary Denver CO kolby.morris.dahary@gmail.com (720) 560-1550

Laura Moss Evanston IL MENACE@FASTMAIL.FM (847) 971-0362

Becky Nelson-Zoole Hazelwood MO beckyzoole@gmail.com (314) 578-1441

K'lila Nooning New York NY klilanooning@gmail.com (347) 262-4615

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants from both retreats is below (Women's Yoga is on the third page)

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Heather Paul Mountlake Ter WA heather.a.paul@gmail.com (818) 515-1996

Gabrielle Pescador Ann Arbor MI pescadorarte@gmail.com (734) 604-9335

Geoffrey Poor Memphis TN geopoor2@gmail.com (508) 284-1387

Marcia Prager marciaprag@aol.com

Brielle Rassler Davie FL bristar91@aol.com (954) 557-6922

Scott Reiter Delray Beach FL scottreiter8@icloud.com (202) 329-0294

Julie Rosenshein Florence MA Jrosenshein@aol.com (413) 262-1137

Nancy Shapiro Germantown TN nhs22@comcast.net (901) 484-1982

Daniel Sheff Lexington MA dmsheff@gmail.com (617) 947-6420

Jeremy Sher Oakland CA jdsher@gmail.com (617) 398-7437

Eliza Slavet San Diego CA elizaslavet@gmail.com (718) 473-6389

Emily Stern Towson MD emily.emily@gmail.com (516) 835-9995

Zoe Van Raan Santa Fe NM zoevanraan@msn.com (505) 577-5825

Lisa Vendeland Holly Springs NC drllv0261@gmail.com (727) 992-0707

Carl Viniar Cherry Hill NJ carl@aleph-ordination.org (856) 772-6353

Kevin Webb Columbia MD k.alex.webb@gmail.com (916) 420-7793

Maryrita Wieners Silver Spring MD mrwimago@me.com (202) 997-1423

Shawn Zevit Philadelphia PA SZevit@comcast.net (610) 585-0702
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Betty Banks Brooklyn NY elizabethbanks@gmail.com (347) 272-9560

Rachel Berger Belmont MA rachelberger33@gmail.com (617) 823-6654

Carol Berlin Teaneck NJ seeberlin@yahoo.com (201) 960-7408

Rea Bochner Cherry Hill NJ reamiriam@gmail.com (856) 375-3896

Rena Branson New York NY rena.branson@gmail.com (917) 273-3945

Edie Brotman edieraphael@gmail.com

Miriam Buckberg Longmeadow MA miribuck@yahoo.com (207) 650-3299

Heather Ciociola Lawrenceville NJ hciociola@gmail.com (609) 203-6604

Annabel Epstein Cologne annabelepstein@gmail.com (617) 276-5334

Ann Farber Highlands NJ channalafarber@gmail.com (732) 801-7331

Gila Fortinsky Larchmont NY fortinsky@optonline.net (917) 453-5426

Shira Frager Somerville MA Scfrager@gmail.com (650) 248-9440

Anat Hochberg anathochberg@gmail.com

Melanie Jacobs New York NY melajacobs@gmail.com (516) 680-0053

Rona Kaplan Fair Haven NJ ronaska@gmail.com (732) 614-4833

Anna Kest Riverdale NY Joy18@icloud.com (917) 282-1750

Lisa Koenig Scarsdale NY lisamichellekoenig@gmail.com (646) 286-7586

Dina Kushnir dinazohar@me.com

Pia Kutten Montclair NJ pbabendure@hotmail.com (973) 452-3452

Sarah Leitson Brooklyn NY SLEITSON@GMAIL.COM (708) 227-6574

Rachel Levenson New York NY rblevenson@gmail.com (646) 464-2114

Donna Lupatkin Brookline MA dlupatkin@aol.com (617) 429-9413

Gabriela Lupatkin Brookline MA glupatkin@gmail.com (671) 797-5178

Denise Manos danskinetics@aol.com

Olena Matokhina Brooklyn NY Olena@matokhina.com (631) 949-9032

Deborah Mehlman West Hartford CT debbiemehlman@yahoo.com 860/8308262

Aleksandra Mikhaylova New York NY brianmehler@gmail.com (207) 232-3992

Bonnie Pelberg Richboro PA Bonnilass3@aol.com (267) 981-7305

Beverly Pincus Bronx NY drbpincus@gmail.com (718) 614-6190

Rachel Playe Providence RI rachelplaye@gmail.com (508) 981-3436

Ilana Pomerantz

Esther Poretsky Brooklyn NY pysk521@yahoo.com (718) 693-7828

Dvora Rabino Larchmont NY wolfbee56@gmail.com (914) 833-0048

Rachel Rohinsky Hewlett NY Rrohinsky@gmail.com (347) 722-4384

Eileen Sapadin mamasap@gmail.com

Bella Schapiro Brooklyn NY bellaz@gmail.com (347) 461-8680

Raizel Schapiro Brooklyn NY raizele@gmail.com (347) 461-8680

Henny Stern hennystern@gmail.com

Pamela Strauss Oak Park IL pamstrauss3@gmail.com (708) 732-1303

Candace Webb Salt Point NY gicandace@yahoo.com (845) 214-7755

Kathryn Weber Washingtonville NY Surviver90s@yahoo.com (201) 259-2143

Lauren Weinberg Mission Hills KS lsweinberg@gmail.com (812) 219-4230

Jewish Women's Yoga Retreat
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